Jogevamaa talvised U16, U18, U20 meistrivoistlused

M U20 60m
1. Karmo Viru

M U20 kaugushiipe
1. Karmo Viru
512 - - -
2. Sander Tooming
4.60 4.73 4.84 4.96

M U18 60m finaal
1. Hannes Parn

2. Tristan Rico Vapper
3. Mikk Tooming
4. Joosep Viljaots

M U18 60m eeljooksud
1. Tristan Rico Vapper

Hannes Parn
Mikk Tooming
Joosep Viljaots
Mart Puus

Hans Armand Mattis

Tonis Poldre

© N O Uk wWwN

M U18 kdrgushiipe

1. Tristan Rico Vapper
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0] 0] 0] 0]

2. Mart Puus
140 1.45 150 1.55
0] 0] X0  XXO

M U18 kaugushiipe
1. Tristan Rico Vapper
X 5.87 5.85 6.11
2. Hannes Parn
5.50 3.78 5.03 X
3. Joosep Viljaots
498 4.71 4.74 4.34

3.45

Christopher Robin Graverson

1.70

1.60
XXX

6.02

5.30

4.57

4. Christopher Robin Graverson

445 436 4.44 X
5. Assar Rosin
414 4.25 4.22 4.10

4.35

3.98

14.02.2008

14.02.2008
20.09.2007
4.85

18.11.2009
27.07.2009
03.12.2009
28.05.2010

27.07.2009
18.11.2009
03.12.2009
28.05.2010
24.03.2010
09.11.2009
05.05.2010
22.10.2009

27.07.2009
1.75 1.80
0] XX-

24.03.2010

27.07.2009
18.11.2009
5.48
28.05.2010
4.63
09.11.2009
4.64
24.06.2010
4.40

29. jaanuar 2026, Jogeva Spordihoone

Jogevamaa G

Jogevamaa G

Jogevamaa G

Jogeva PK
Jogevamaa G
Jogevamaa G

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK

Jogevamaa G

Jogeva PK
Jogevamaa G

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK
P&ltsamaa UG
Jogeva PK
P&ltsamaa UG
P&ltsamaa UG

Jogevamaa G

PSltsamaa UG

Jogevamaa G

Jogeva PK

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK

Jogeva PK

Jogeva PK

7,58

5.12

4.96

7,54
7,57
7,67
8,47

7,56
7,56
7,71
8,35
8,52
8,55
8,74
9,42

1.75

1.55

6.11

5.50

4.98

4.64

4.40

o0 0 o o

2.
3,
1]
2.
1]
2.j
2.
1]



6. Tonis Poldre
3.84 394 4.13 3.99
7. Mart Puus
396 4.10 3.76
8. Hans Armand Mattis
3.42 396 3.02

P U16 60m
1. Johannes Palm

P U16 korgushiipe

1. Johannes Palm
1.30 1.35 140 1.45
0] 0] 0] XXO0

P U16 kaugushiipe
1. Johannes Palm
428 3.62 3.16 3.88

N U20 60m
1. Karita Kikas

N U20 kaugushiipe
1. Karita Kikas
3.58 3.79 3.62 3.52

N U18 60m finaal

1. Miia Méandla

2. Emma Marie Tooming
3. Anni Hirv

4. Kadi-Brith Paabort

N U18 60m eeljooksud
1. Miia Mandla
Emma Marie Tooming

Anni Hirv
Kadi-Brith Paabort
Lee Paivil
Aliismarii Aegnast

U18 korgushiipe
Miia Mandla
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0] 0] 0] 0]
2. Evely Eliise Ounapuu
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
0] 0] 0] XXO0

2 o u s wN

3.92

1.50

3.91

1.50
XXX

1.40
X0

22.10.2009
X
24.03.2010

05.05.2010

19.07.2009

19.07.2009
1.55
XXX

19.07.2009
3.61

02.05.2008

02.05.2008

26.05.2010
08.10.2010
17.04.2010
29.12.2009

26.05.2010
08.10.2010
17.04.2010
29.12.2009
04.11.2009
19.11.2009

26.05.2010

15.06.2010
1.45
XXX

PoSltsamaa UG

PoSltsamaa UG

Poltsamaa UG

Avinurme G

Avinurme G

Avinurme G

Poltsamaa UG

PoSltsamaa UG

Avinurme G
Avinurme G
P&ltsamaa UG
P&ltsamaa UG

Avinurme G
Avinurme G
P&ltsamaa UG
P&ltsamaa UG
P&ltsamaa UG
Jogeva PK

Avinurme G

Jogeva PK

4.13

4.10

3.96

8,84

1.50

4.28

9,86

3.79

9,09
9,44
9,45
9,59

9,08
9,25
9,39
9,57
9,89
10,04

1.45

1.40

o0 0 o o
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2.
2]
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N U18 kaugushiipe

1. Emma Marie Tooming
435 4.47 438 4.42
2.  Miia Mandla
X X 3.48 3.76
3. Kadi-Brith Paabort
3.77 3.76 3.85 4.05
4. AnniHirv
3.81 3.96 3.65 3.60
5. Evely Eliise Ounapuu
3.94 395 3.77 3.66
6. Aliismarii Aegnast
3.71 3.69 3.59 3.76
7. Lee Paivil
3.08 3.12 2.59
TU16 60m
1. Karola Aia
2. Brianna Pild
3. Emma lsabel Lepp
T U16 60m tj 76,2/8,00
1. Johanna Rosin

T U16 korgushiipe

1. Mariann Kruup

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40

0] 0] 0] 0]
2. Brianna Pild

1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25

0] 0] 0] 0]
2. Karola Aia

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

0] 0] 0] XXX
4. Johanna Rosin

1.15 1.20

0] XXX
T U16 kaugushiipe
1. Mariann Kruup

3.72 X 3.70 3.77
2. Brianna Pild

3.70 X 3.77 3.80
3. Karola Aia

3,55 X 2.88 3.73
4. Johanna Rosin

3.29 3.67 3.69 -

4.60

3.93

3.78

3.34

3.66

3.66

1.45
XXX

1.30
XXX

3.86

3.80

2.98

08.10.2010
4.25
26.05.2010
4.06
29.12.2009
3.95
17.04.2010
3.20
15.06.2010
3.68
19.11.2009
3.54
04.11.2009

21.03.2012
04.11.2011
09.09.2011

17.08.2011

11.06.2011

04.11.2011

21.03.2012

17.08.2011

11.06.2011
3.75
04.11.2011
3.79
21.03.2012
3.35
17.08.2011

Avinurme G

Avinurme G

PoSltsamaa UG

PoSltsamaa UG

Jogeva PK

Jogeva PK

PSltsamaa UG

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK
PoSltsamaa UG
Puurmani MK

Jogeva PK

Avinurme G

PoSltsamaa UG

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK

Jogeva PK

Avinurme G

Poltsamaa UG

Laiuse Jaan Poska PK

Jogeva PK

4.60

4.06

4.05

3.96

3.95

3.76

3.08

9,46
9,84
9,85

13,14

1.40

1.25

1.25

1.15

3.86

3.80

3.73

3.69



5. Emma Isabel Lepp 09.09.2011 Puurmani MK 3.54
3.44 X 3.45 3.54 3.40 3.38

Peakohtunik: Piret Koll
Fotofinisi kohtunik: Hanno Koll
Starter: Heino Avi



